
Term_Code CRN Course Course_Title Campus_DescriptionInstructor Instrutor_email Meet_Days Meet_Begin Meet_End Credit_Hours Type_DescriptionInstructional_MethodBuilding Room Meeting_Type

202580 80002 ART-1011-98 Honors Art Appreciation TSU Online McKinney, Jane jmckinney@tnstate.edu MW PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture DVC ONLINE - Online Course CLAS
202580 81807 BIOL-1012-01 Honors Intro Biology I TSU Main Allison, Abimbola aalliso1@my.tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 4 Lecture CON JNMH - McCord Hall 206 CLAS
202580 81934 BIOL-1013-01 Honors Intro Biology I Lab TSU Main Adewole, Deshawn dadewole@my.tnstate.edu T PM 2:20 PM 4:20 0 Laboratory CON JNMH - McCord Hall 203 CLAS
202580 80883 BIOL-1112-01 Honors General Biology I TSU Main Ohair, Joshua johair@tnstate.edu MWF AM 09:10 AM 10:05 4 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 243 CLAS
202580 80884 BIOL-1113-01 Honors General Biology I Lab TSU Main Almarwani, Bashiyar balmarwa@my.tnstate.edu R AM 08:00 AM 11:00 0 Laboratory CON JNMH - McCord Hall 103 CLAS
202580 80576 CHEM-1112-01 Honors General Chemistry TSU Main Wayu, Mulugeta mwayu@tnstate.edu MW AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 112 CLAS
202580 80577 CHEM-1113-01 Honors General Chemistry Lab TSU Main Zheng, Mu mzheng@tnstate.edu M PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 116 CLAS
202580 82147 CHEM-1122-01 Honors General Chemistry II TSU Main Zheng, Mu mzheng@tnstate.edu MW AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 113 CLAS
202580 82146 CHEM-1123-01 Honors General Chemistry II La TSU Main Zheng, Mu mzheng@tnstate.edu T PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 122 CLAS
202580 81815 CHEM-2012-01 Honors Organic Chemistry I TSU Main Okoro, Cosmas cokoro@tnstate.edu MW AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 12 CLAS
202580 81968 CHEM-2013-01 Honors Organic Chemistry Lab TSU Main Okoro, Cosmas cokoro@tnstate.edu T PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 224 CLAS
202580 83392 ENGL-1012-02 Honors Freshman English TSU Main Whitney, Justin jwhitne2@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CON GRD - Crouch Hall 202 CLAS
202580 83924 ENGL-1012-03 Honors Freshman English TSU Main Thompson, Alana athompson1@tnstate.edu MW PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON GRD - Crouch Hall 111 CLAS
202580 83930 ENGL-1022-01 Honors Freshman English II TSU Main Anderson, Jill jander31@tnstate.edu MW PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON IND - Jackson Industrial Arts Bldg 308 CLAS
202580 80285 ENGL-2312-01 Honors World Literature I TSU Main Murray, Emily emurray4@tnstate.edu MW PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON IND - Jackson Industrial Arts Bldg 307 CLAS
202580 81336 ENGL-2312-02 Honors World Literature I TSU Main Powers, Lucas lpowers@tnstate.edu TR PM 3:55 PM 5:20 3 Lecture CON EH - Elliott Hall 309 CLAS
202580 80653 HIST-2011-98 Honors Amer History I TSU Online Ringer, Andrea aringer1@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202580 81634 HIST-2021-98 Honors American History II TSU Online Bertrand, Michael mbertrand@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202580 80019 HONR-1002-01 Honors Orientation TSU Main Miller, Tyrone tmiller11@tnstate.edu F AM 09:00 AM 10:00 1 Lecture CON CLAS
202580 82570 HONR-1002-02 Honors Orientation TSU Main Jackson, Coreen cjackson7@tnstate.edu F AM 09:00 AM 10:00 1 Lecture CON CLAS
202580 83704 HONR-1002-03 Honors Orientation TSU Main Thomas, Ciara cthom136@tnstate.edu F AM 10:00 AM 11:00 1 Lecture CON CLAS
202580 80428 MUSC-1020-01 Honors Music Appreciation TSU Main Rasmussen, Ljerka lrasmussen@tnstate.edu MW PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON BSPA - Strange Performing Arts Bldg 210 CLAS
202580 81126 HONR-3012-00 Honors Effective Teamwork TSU Main Miller, Tyrone tmiller11@tnstate.edu PM 1:50 PM 2:45 3 Lecture HYB CLAS
202580 83988 HONR-3102-01 ART 3250: Arts and Social Practice (H) TSU Main Mitchell, Michael mmitch11@my.tnstate.edu MW PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture CON EH - Elliott Hall 2 CLAS
202580 83990 HONR-3104-01 COMM 3300: Print Online News I (H) TSU Main Oglesby, David doglesb4@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture CON BSPA - Strange Performing Arts Bldg 285 CLAS
202580 84001 HONR-3112-01 ENGL 3730: Children's Literature (H) TSU Online Shafer, Philip pshafer@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202580 84019 HONR-3114-01 PHIL 3600: African-American Philosophy (H TSU Main Bowie, Charles cbowie@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture HYB IND - Jackson Industrial Arts Bldg 308 CLAS
202580 84016 HONR-3119-01 SOCI 3600: The Family TSU Main Yigit, Ismail iyigit@tnstate.edu T PM 5:30 PM 8:30 3 Lecture HYB EH - Elliott Hall 208 CLAS
202580 84008 HONR-3204-01 HPSS 3050: Family Health & Sexuality (H) TSU Main Dickson, Poliala pdickson@tnstate.edu TR PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture CON GC - Gentry Complex 223 CLAS
202580 84014 HONR-3503-01 Urban Policies & Issues (H) TSU Online Triplett, Kimberly ktriplet@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202580 83940 HONR-4002-02 ENGL 4920: Adv Poetry Writing TSU Main Pinkard, Michelle mpinkar1@tnstate.edu MW PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture CON IND - Jackson Industrial Arts Bldg CLAS
202580 84031 HONR-4012-01 POLI 4055: Asian Politics TSU Main Miglietta, John jmiglietta@tnstate.edu TR AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CON GRD - Crouch Hall 217 CLAS
202580 84032 HONR-4012-02 HIST 4326: Pandemics in History TSU Main Dachowski, Elizabeth edachowski@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture CON GRD - Crouch Hall 318 CLAS
202580 80260 HONR-4012-03 COMM 4210: Small Group Comm TSU Main Tang, Qi qtang@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CON ED - Clay Hall 109 CLAS
202580 82041 HONR-4012-11 ART 4550: African Amer Film II TSU Main Gadsden, Cynthia cgadsden@tnstate.edu W PM 2:20 PM 5:20 3 Lecture CON EH - Elliott Hall 118 CLAS
202580 80061 NUFS-3330-98 Maternal & Child Nutrition (H) TSU Online Brindley, Jennifer jbrindle@my.tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202580 81805 NUFS-3350-98 Life Span Nutrition (H) TSU Online Brindley, Jennifer jbrindle@my.tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202580 81868 AGSC-4380-01 Industia & Environ Biotech (H) TSU Main Ondzighi-Assoume, Christine condzigh@tnstate.edu MW AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture CON AGR - Lawson Hall 112 CLAS
202580 81718 BIOL-3200-01 Comparative Physiology (H) TSU Main Ivy, Michael mivy@tnstate.edu MWF AM 08:00 AM 08:55 4 Lecture CON JNMH - McCord Hall 209 CLAS
202580 81719 BIOL-3201-01 Comparative Physiology Lab (H) TSU Main Ivy, Michael mivy@tnstate.edu R AM 08:00 AM 11:00 0 Laboratory CON HH - Harned Hall 212 CLAS
202580 80554 BIOL-4190-01 Junior Honors Research TSU Main Martin, Elaine emartin@tnstate.edu MWF AM 11:30 PM 12:25 3 Lecture CON JNMH - McCord Hall 204 CLAS
202580 82600 BISI-4600-80 Intro to Business Intellige (H AWC Kamssu, Aurore akamssu@tnstate.edu T PM 5:30 PM 8:20 3 Lecture CON AWC - Avon Williams Campus 274 CLAS
202580 80594 CHEM-3210-01 Physical Chemistry I (H) TSU Main Guha, Sujata sguha@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 112 CLAS
202580 80595 CHEM-3211-01 Physical Chemistry I Lab (H) TSU Main Phambu, Nsoki nphambu@tnstate.edu W PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 232 CLAS
202580 80596 CHEM-3410-01 General Biochemistry I (H) TSU Main Vercruysse, Koen kvercruysse@tnstate.edu MW AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 12 CLAS
202580 82217 CHEM-3410-02 General Biochemistry I (H) TSU Main Boadi, William wboadi@tnstate.edu MW AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 111 CLAS
202580 80597 CHEM-3411-01 General Biochemistry I Lab (H) TSU Main Whalen, Margaret mwhalen@tnstate.edu M PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 231 CLAS
202580 80077 CRCS-4320-01 Pulmonary Rehab & Home Care (H TSU Main Poindexter, Chelsea cander32@my.tnstate.edu TR PM 12:00 PM 1:25 3 Lecture CON HSB - Health Sciences Building 110 CLAS
202580 80302 CVEN-3420-01 Reinforced Concrete Design (H) TSU Main Parthasarathy, Ranganatha TR PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture CON ET - Torrence Hall 227 CLAS
202580 81562 DIGN-4000-01 History of Interior (H) TSU Main Ballard De Ruiz, Aleta aballard@tnstate.edu MW AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture CON HEN - Humphries Hall 327 CLAS
202580 82433 ECON-4800-80 Current Economic Problems (H) TSU Online Fawaz, Fadi ffawaz@tnstate.edu MW PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture DVC AWC - Avon Williams Campus 217 WEB
202580 81439 EECE-4360-02 Embedded Systems Design (H) TSU Main Rassel, S M Shazza MWF AM 10:20 AM 11:15 3 Lecture CON  - CLAS
202580 80374 ENGR-4500-01 Capstone Design Project I (H) TSU Main Onyebueke, Landon lonyebueke@tnstate.edu M PM 12:40 PM 1:35 1 Lecture CON IND - Jackson Industrial Arts Bldg 114 CLAS
202580 81694 ENGR-4500-05 Capstone Design Project I (H) TSU Main Zein-Sabatto, Mohamed Sa M PM 12:40 PM 1:35 1 Lecture CON ET - Torrence Hall 126 CLAS
202580 80664 HCAP-4900-98 Health Care Research (H) TSU Online Brown, Charles cbrown43@my.tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202580 81752 HLSC-4300-98 Epidemiology (H) TSU Online Gishe, Jemal jgishe@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202580 82233 HLSC-4300-98A Epidemiology (H) TSU Online Gishe, Jemal jgishe@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB  - WEB
202580 83989 HONR-3103-01 COMM 3160: Integrated Market Comm (H) TSU Main Werner, Erik ewerner2@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CON ED - Clay Hall 113 CLAS
202580 83994 HONR-3106-01 CRMJ 3010: Court Procedures & M (H) TSU Main Smith, Robert rsmith9@tnstate.edu MW PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture CON GRD - Crouch Hall 302 CLAS
202580 83995 HONR-3107-01 CRMJ 3020: Constitutional & Criminal (H) TSU Online Woods, Larry lwoods@tnstate.edu TR AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture DVC ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202580 84020 HONR-3115-01 POLI 3100: Research Methodolog TSU Main Barwick, Corey cbarwick@tnstate.edu MW PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON GRD - Crouch Hall 218 CLAS
202580 83991 HONR-3200-01 CRCS 3030: Critical Care (H) TSU Main Batts, Brenda bbatts1@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture CON HSB - Health Sciences Building 110 WEB
202580 84003 HONR-3201-01 HCAP 3100: Health Economics (H) AWC Johnson, Owen ojohnson6@tnstate.edu T AM 11:10 PM 2:10 3 Lecture HYB AWC - Avon Williams Campus 270 CLAS
202580 84004 HONR-3202-01 HLSC 3000: Ethics and Professionalism (H) AWC Pleban, Francis fpleban@tnstate.edu MWF AM 10:20 AM 11:15 3 Lecture HYB ONLINE - Online Course ADD
202580 84005 HONR-3202-02 HLSC 3000: Ethics and Professionalism (H) TSU Online Brown, Charles cbrown43@my.tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB  - WEB
202580 84006 HONR-3203-01 HLSC 3050: Hlth Promo & Disease Prev (H) AWC Heaston, Alexis agatson@tnstate.edu MWF AM 11:30 PM 12:25 3 Lecture HYB AWC - Avon Williams Campus 204 CLAS
202580 84007 HONR-3203-02 HLSC 3050: Hlth Promo & Disease Prev (H) TSU Online Sanford-Terry, Miranda msanfor2@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202580 84011 HONR-3205-01 NURS 3320: Professionalism in Nursing (H) TSU Main Pace-Newbern, Marida mpacenew@tnstate.edu T PM 2:20 PM 5:20 3 Lecture CON HSB - Health Sciences Building 405 CLAS
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202580 84021 HONR-3302-01 BISI 3500: Data Mining AWC Venkatraman, Santosh svenkatraman@tnstate.edu TR PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture CON AWC - Avon Williams Campus 275 CLAS
202580 84000 HONR-3303-01 ECON 3120: Intermed Macroecon Theory (H) TSU Online Asomaning, Kwame kasomann@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB  - WEB
202580 84010 HONR-3304-01 MGMT 3200: Entrepreneurship (H) AWC Nagy, Brian bnagy@tnstate.edu R PM 5:30 PM 8:20 3 Lecture CON AWC - Avon Williams Campus 202 CLAS
202580 84009 HONR-3306-01 HTMG 3800: Hospitali Mkt & Sales Mgmt (H) AWC Baker, David dbaker16@tnstate.edu M PM 5:30 PM 8:20 3 Lecture CON AWC - Avon Williams Campus 263 CLAS
202580 83985 HONR-3400-01 AITT 3700: Aviation Meteorology (H) TSU Main Hayes, Phyllis phayes3@tnstate.edu MW AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CON IND - Jackson Industrial Arts Bldg 210 CLAS
202580 83986 HONR-3401-01 AREN 3410: Bldg Structural Analysis (H) TSU Main Choi, Youngjae ychoi1@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture CON ET - Torrence Hall 112 CLAS
202580 83987 HONR-3402-01 AREN 3420: Reinforced Concrete Design (H) TSU Main Parthasarathy, Ranganatha TR PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture CON ET - Torrence Hall 227 CLAS
202580 83999 HONR-3404-01 CVEN 3000: Intro to Environmental Engr (H TSU Main Gardiner, Andrea agardine@tnstate.edu MW PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture CON ET - Torrence Hall 126 CLAS
202580 84012 HONR-3501-01 SOWK 3500: Social Work Practice I (H) TSU Main Hughes, Shone shughe10@tnstate.edu W PM 5:30 PM 8:20 3 Lecture CON GRD - Crouch Hall 404 CLAS
202580 84013 HONR-3502-01 SOWK 3601: Ethni & Min Conc SW TSU Main Hughes, Shone shughe10@tnstate.edu R PM 2:20 PM 3:45 2 Lecture DVC ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202580 81668 HONR-4002-00 PYSC 4515-01: Readings & Res TSU Main de la Mothe, Lisa ldelamot@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture IND ONLINE - Online Course IND
202580 81748 HONR-4002-01 SOCI 4000-01: Criminology TSU Main Mahmoud, Mahgoub mmahmoud@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CON EH - Elliott Hall 3 CLAS
202580 82244 HONR-4012-00 PSYC 4516-01: Readings & Res TSU Main de la Mothe, Lisa ldelamot@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture IND ONLINE - Online Course IND
202580 81750 HONR-4012-98A PSYC 4125: Adv. Research Metho TSU Main Morrison, Megan mmorri33@tnstate.edu MW AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture HYB ED - Clay Hall 214 CLAS
202580 81334 HONR-4012-98F PSYC 4210: Sensation & Percept TSU Main Shive, Joshua jshive@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture HYB ED - Clay Hall 113 CLAS
202580 82380 HONR-4012-98H HCAP 4900: Healthcare Research TSU Online Brown, Charles cbrown43@my.tnstate.edu : : 0 Lecture WEB  - WEB
202580 80733 HPSS-4505-01 Senior Project Writing (H) TSU Main Allen, Ashley aallen7@my.tnstate.edu MW PM 2:20 PM 3:35 3 Lecture CON GC - Gentry Complex 155 CLAS
202580 80137 MGMT-4040-80 Organization Theory (H) AWC McCleese, Carrie churst@tnstate.edu M PM 5:30 PM 8:20 3 Lecture CON AWC - Avon Williams Campus 203 CLAS
202580 81141 NUFS-4530-01 Med Nutrition Therapy I (H) TSU Main Oates, Veronica voates@tnstate.edu TR PM 2:20 PM 4:10 4 Lecture CON HEN - Humphries Hall 207 CLAS
202580 81703 SOWK-4401-98B Child Welfare II (H) TSU Online Slay, ZaDonna zslay@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB
202580 80483 SOWK-4601-01 Social Work Practice II (H) TSU Main Jones, Paigean pjones54@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CON CB - Holland Hall 228 CLAS

HONORS GEN ED
Upper-Level Honors Electives - Any Major
Upper-Level Honors - Major Only

mailto:svenkatraman@tnstate.edu
mailto:kasomann@tnstate.edu
mailto:bnagy@tnstate.edu
mailto:dbaker16@tnstate.edu
mailto:phayes3@tnstate.edu
mailto:ychoi1@tnstate.edu
mailto:agardine@tnstate.edu
mailto:shughe10@tnstate.edu
mailto:shughe10@tnstate.edu
mailto:ldelamot@tnstate.edu
mailto:mmahmoud@tnstate.edu
mailto:ldelamot@tnstate.edu
mailto:mmorri33@tnstate.edu
mailto:jshive@tnstate.edu
mailto:cbrown43@my.tnstate.edu
mailto:aallen7@my.tnstate.edu
mailto:churst@tnstate.edu
mailto:voates@tnstate.edu
mailto:zslay@tnstate.edu
mailto:pjones54@tnstate.edu

